
27 8.—7

CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services,

Item,
PRISONS—continued. 189 -96.

VOTE No. 29—continued.
Salaeies—continued.
Auckland—continued.

7 Warders at £150
9 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron

£
1,050
1,215

50

8

3

4

6

Tauranga—
Gaoler

New Plymouth—Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ..

Wellington Prisons—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
3 Principal Warders• 8 Warders at £150
9 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron

Wanganui—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Warder
Assistant Warder

Napier—•
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
Principal Warder
Warder
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ..

Westport—
Gaoler

Picton—Gaoler
Nelson—

Gaoler
4 Warders at £135
Assistant Warder
Medical Attendance

Lyttelton—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
3 Principal Warders at £180 ...
7 Warders at £150
7 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron

Hokitika—
Gaoler
Surgeon (also Lunatic Asylum £150)
Matron
Principal Warder
2 Assistant Warders at £125 ...

Dunedin—
Gaoler
Surgeon (also Industrial School £50)
Matron
1 Principal Warder
4 Warders at £150
3 Assistant Warders at £135 ...
Assistant Matron ... ■.. •

156

250
50
40

150
135
250

400
100
80

540
1,200
1,215

50

180
50
40

135
125

220
50
40

150
135
250

156
9

156
10

180
540
125
25

11
370
100
80

540
1,050

945
50

12
300

50
50

150
250

13
400
100
80

180
600
405

50


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

