## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS IV.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

3 4 4	PRISONS—co VOTE No. 29—continued. SALARIES—continued. Auckland—continued. 7 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Tauranga— Gaoler New Plymouth— Gaoler Surgeon Matron Principal Warder Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui— Gaoler				£ 1,050 1,215 50 156 250 50 40 150 135 250 400 100 80 540	£
3	SALARIES—continued.  Auckland—continued.  7 Warders at £150  9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron  Tauranga— Gaoler  New Plymouth— Gaoler Surgeon Matron Principal Warder Warder  2 Assistant Warders at £125  Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron  Wanganui—				1,050 1,215 50 156 250 50 40 150 135 250 400 100 80	£
4	Auckland—continued. 7 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Tauranga— Gaoler New Plymouth— Gaoler Surgeon Matron Principal Warder Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—				1,050 1,215 50 156 250 50 40 150 135 250 400 100 80	£
4	9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Tauranga— Gaoler New Plymouth— Gaoler Surgeon Matron Principal Warder Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—				1,215 50 156 250 50 40 150 135 250 400 100 80	
4	Assistant Matron Tauranga— Gaoler New Plymouth— Gaoler Surgeon Matron Principal Warder Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—				50 156 250 50 40 150 135 250 400 100 80	
4	Tauranga— Gaoler New Plymouth— Gaoler Surgeon Matron Principal Warder Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—				156 250 50 40 150 135 250 400 100 80	
4	Gaoler New Plymouth— Gaoler Surgeon Matron Principal Warder Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—				250 50 40 150 135 250 400 100 80	
5	New Plymouth— Gaoler Surgeon Matron Principal Warder Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—				250 50 40 150 135 250 400 100 80	
5	Gaoler Surgeon Matron Principal Warder Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			50 40 150 135 250 400 100 80	
	Surgeon Matron Principal Warder Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2			50 40 150 135 250 400 100 80	
	Matron Principal Warder Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—				40 150 135 250 400 100 80	
	Principal Warder Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—				150 135 250 400 100 80	
	Warder 2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—				135 250 400 100 80	
	2 Assistant Warders at £125 Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—		•••		250 400 100 80	
	Wellington Prisons— Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—				100 80	
6	Gaoler Surgeon Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—		•••		100 80	
6	Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—		•••		80	
6	Matron 3 Principal Warders 8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—	•••	•••			
6	8 Warders at £150 9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—	•••	•••		E 4 ()	
6	9 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron Wanganui—				540	
6	Assistant Matron Wanganui—		•••		1,200	
6	Wanganui—		•••		1,215	
O			***		50	
	Clanter				180	
	Surgeon	• • •	•••	• •••	50	
	Matron	•••	•••	•••	40	
	Warder	•••	•••		135	
	Assistant Warder		•••		125	
7	Napier—					
•	Gaoler				220	
	Surgeon	•••			50	
	Matron				40	
	Principal Warder		•••	****	150	
	Warder		•••		135	
	2 Assistant Warders at £125	••			250	
8	Westport—				1.50	
_	Gaoler	•••	•••	•••	156	
9	Picton—				156	
0	Gaoler <i>Nelson</i> —	•••	•••	••:	190	
.0	Gaoler				180	
- 1	4 Warders at £135	•••		***	540	
-	Assistant Warder				125	
- 1	Medical Attendance	•••			25	
1	Lyttelton—					
	Gaoler				370	
	Surgeon			•••:	100	
	Matron				80	
	3 Principal Warders at £180		•••		540	
	7 Warders at £150				1,050	
	7 Assistant Warders at £135	•••	•••	•••	945	
	Assistant Matron	•••		•••	50	
2	Hokitika—				000	
	Gaoler	 . £150\	•••	•••	300 50	
	Surgeon (also Lunatic Asylun			•••	50	
	Matron Principal Warder		•••	***	150	
	2 Assistant Warders at £125	•••	•••		250	
$3^+$	Dunedin—	. • •	•••			
-	Gaoler				400	
	Surgeon (also Industrial Scho	ol £50)	***		100	
	Matron	. <b>:.</b>			80	
	1 Principal Warder				180	
	4 Warders at £150				600	
İ	3 Assistant Warders at £135 Assistant Matron	1			405 50	